
All Ireland Algebra Days 2001

Participants

Gene Abrams (abrams@math.uccs.edu),
Mehrdad Ahmadzadeh Raji (m.raji@ex.ac.uk),
Ricardo Alfaro (ralfaro@spruce.flint.umich.edu),
Pere Ara (para@mat.uab.es),
Giuseppe Baccella (baccella@univaq.it),
John Beachy (beachy@math.niu.edu),
Nadia Boudi (nadia boudi@hotmail.com),
Sheila Brenner (sbrenner@liverpool.ac.uk),
Matej Bresar (bresar@uni-mb.si),
Kenneth Brown (kab@maths.gla.ac.uk),
Michael Butler (M.C.R.Butler@liverpool.ac.uk),
Antonio Calderon (ajesus.calderon@uca.es),
Juan Cuadra Diaz (jcdiaz@ual.es),
Jose Cuenca Mira (cuenra@agt.cie.uma.es),
Rex Dark (0000299S@bodkin.nuigalway.ie),
Angel Del Rio Mateos (adelrio@um.es),
Koen De Naeghel (koen.denaeghel@luc.ac.be),
Gabriella D’Este (deste@balinor.mat.unimi.it),
Alberto Facchini (facchini@math.unipd.it),
Manuel Forero Piulestan (ajesus.calderon@uca.es),
Dane Flannery (dane@banach.nuigalway.ie),
Miguel Gomez (magomez@agt.cie.uma.es),
Roderick Gow (rodgow@robgow.ucd.ie),
Robert Guralnick (guralnic@math.usc.edu),
Alain Kerouanton (akerouanton@maths1.kst.dit.ie),
Laci Kovacs (kovacs@maths.anu.edu.au),
Miroslav Kures (kures@mat.fme.vutbr.cz),



6

Adewale Lawal (lawalwl@yahoo.com),
Felix Leinen (F.A.Leinen@newcastle.ac.uk),
David Lewis (dwlewis@pop3.ucd.ie),
Andrea Lucchini (lucchini@bsing.ing.unibs.it),
Consuelo Mart́ınez (chelo@pinon.ccu.uniovi.es),
Sean McGarraghy (jmcgarr@pop3.ucd.ie),
Federico Menegazzo (menegazzo@math.unipd.it),
Fiorenza Morini (morini@bsing.ing.unibs.it),
Peter Neumann (peter.neumann@queens.oxford.ac.uk),
Enric Pardo (enrique.pardo@uca.es),
Pedro Patricio (pedro@math.uminho.pt),
Francesc Perera (perera@mat.uab.es),
Tatjana Petek (tatjana.petek@uni-mb.si),
Rachel Quinlan (rachel.quinlan@ucd.ie),
Arthur D Sands (adsands@maths.dundee.ac.uk),
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